
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ewan Springett - (729256) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:56.44 621 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:56.73 616 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:56.80 615 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:57.11 610 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield  2

1:58.04 596 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

1:58.28 592 H 03/10/15 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

1:58.30 592 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:58.57 588 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

1:58.77 585 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:59.03 581 H 01/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:59.44 575 F 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:59.51 574 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

1:59.78 570 F 07/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:00.29 563 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

2:00.98 554 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:02.14 538 H 20/09/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

2:02.15 538 F 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:02.67 531 F 08/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:04.15 512 H 30/11/19 City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet Oxford Kidlington 3

2:10.62 440 F 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:15.54 394 H 16/09/12 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:22.01 342  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Co Oxford 2

2:22.07 342 F 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:27.61 305 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:35.59 260 H 15/05/11 Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:39.87 240 H 09/04/11 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:39.98 239 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
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2:39.98 239 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:46.45 212 H 15/01/11 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:49.19 202 H 18/04/10 Tigersharks Spring Open Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:49.77 200 F 13/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 2

2:53.26 188 H 24/07/10 Dolphins End of Season Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

3:02.78 160 H 06/12/09 Tigersharks Christmas Mt Swindon Co Oxford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.15 512 H 30/11/19 City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet Oxford Kidlington 3

2:02.15 538 F 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:59.44 575 F 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:56.44 621 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:58.30 592 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:56.80 615 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:58.77 585 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:59.03 581 H 01/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:57.11 610 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield  2

1:56.73 616 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:00.98 554 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:58.57 588 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

1:58.04 596 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

1:59.51 574 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

1:58.28 592 H 03/10/15 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

1:59.78 570 F 07/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:00.29 563 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

2:02.14 538 H 20/09/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

2:02.67 531 F 08/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:10.62 440 F 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:15.54 394 H 16/09/12 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:22.01 342  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Co Oxford 2

2:22.07 342 F 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:27.61 305 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:35.59 260 H 15/05/11 Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:39.87 240 H 09/04/11 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:39.98 239 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:46.45 212 H 15/01/11 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:53.26 188 H 24/07/10 Dolphins End of Season Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:49.19 202 H 18/04/10 Tigersharks Spring Open Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:49.77 200 F 13/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 2

3:02.78 160 H 06/12/09 Tigersharks Christmas Mt Swindon Co Oxford 3
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